Position

Intermediate Principal
Intermediate Teacher
Intermediate Teacher
Intermediate Teacher
Intermediate Teacher
Intermediate Teacher
Se Rsp Teacher
Intermediate Teacher
Intermediate Teacher
Intermediate Teacher
Intermediate Asst Principal
Intermediate Teacher
Intermediate Teacher
Intermediate Teacher
Intermediate Teacher
Intermediate Teacher
Intermediate Teacher
Intermediate Teacher
Intermediate Teacher
Intermediate Teacher
Intermediate Teacher
Intermediate Teacher
Intermediate Teacher
Intermediate Teacher
Intermediate Teacher
Intermediate Teacher
Intermediate Teacher
Intermediate Teacher
Intermediate Teacher

Intermediate Teacher

Other Positions Held K-12 Education Entity

Saddleback Valley Unified
Saddleback Valley Unified
Saddleback Valley Unified
Saddleback Valley Unified
Saddleback Valley Unified
Saddleback Valley Unified
Saddleback Valley Unified
Saddleback Valley Unified
Saddleback Valley Unified
Saddleback Valley Unified
Saddleback Valley Unified
Saddleback Valley Unified
Saddleback Valley Unified
Saddleback Valley Unified
Saddleback Valley Unified
Saddleback Valley Unified
Saddleback Valley Unified
Saddleback Valley Unified
Saddleback Valley Unified
Saddleback Valley Unified
Saddleback Valley Unified
Saddleback Valley Unified
Saddleback Valley Unified
Saddleback Valley Unified
Saddleback Valley Unified
Saddleback Valley Unified
Saddleback Valley Unified
Saddleback Valley Unified
Saddleback Valley Unified
Saddleback Valley Unified

Department Total Wages

Rsm Inter
Rsm Inter
Rsm Inter
Rsm Inter
Rsm Inter
Rsm Inter
Rsm Inter
Rsm Inter
Rsm Inter
Rsm Inter
Rsm Inter
Rsm Inter
Rsm Inter
Rsm Inter
Rsm Inter
Rsm Inter
Rsm Inter
Rsm Inter
Rsm Inter
Rsm Inter
Rsm Inter
Rsm Inter
Rsm Inter
Rsm Inter
Rsm Inter
Rsm Inter
Rsm Inter
Rsm Inter
Rsm Inter

Rsm Inter

$135,267
$118,461
$115,381
$111,122
$109,165
$109,126
$108,863
$108,798
$108,589
$108,490
$106,432
$105,622
$104,155
$103,020
$102,986
$102,883
$102,746
$102,746
$99,623
$98,742
$98,006
$96,596
$96,087
$95,720
$95,611
$93,939
$93,658
$93,551
$93,314
$93,143

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution

$32,224
$29,386
$27,990
$29,545
$29,374
$29,325
$27,498
$29,396
$29,327
$29,064
$29,445
$29,057
$28,924
$26,905
$26,861
$26,887
$28,788
$28,788
$26,616
$28,447
$28,343
$28,200
$28,161
$28,153
$28,119
$25,443
$26,028
$27,937
$27,901
$27,885



Intermediate Teacher
Intermediate Teacher
Intermediate Teacher
Guidance Specialist/Counselor
Intermediate Teacher
Intermediate Teacher
Intermediate Teacher
Intermediate Teacher
Intermediate Teacher
Intermediate Teacher
Intermediate Teacher
Intermediate Teacher

Se Sdc Non Severe Teacher
Intermediate Teacher

Se Rsp Teacher

Guidance Specialist/Counselor
Intermediate Teacher
Intermediate Teacher

Plant Foreman Intermediate
Intermediate Teacher
Intermediate Teacher
Intermediate Teacher

Se Rsp Teacher

Custodian

Student Services Technician
Custodian

Office Mgr Intermediate School
Intermediate Asst Principal
Attendance Clerk

Student Services Technician
Food Serv Manager Secondary

Se Sdc Non Severe Teacher

Saddleback Valley Unified
Saddleback Valley Unified
Saddleback Valley Unified
Saddleback Valley Unified
Saddleback Valley Unified
Saddleback Valley Unified
Saddleback Valley Unified
Saddleback Valley Unified
Saddleback Valley Unified
Saddleback Valley Unified
Saddleback Valley Unified
Saddleback Valley Unified
Saddleback Valley Unified
Saddleback Valley Unified
Saddleback Valley Unified
Saddleback Valley Unified
Saddleback Valley Unified
Saddleback Valley Unified
Saddleback Valley Unified
Saddleback Valley Unified
Saddleback Valley Unified
Saddleback Valley Unified
Saddleback Valley Unified
Saddleback Valley Unified
Saddleback Valley Unified
Saddleback Valley Unified
Saddleback Valley Unified
Saddleback Valley Unified
Saddleback Valley Unified
Saddleback Valley Unified
Saddleback Valley Unified
Saddleback Valley Unified

Rsm Inter
Rsm Inter
Rsm Inter
Rsm Inter
Rsm Inter
Rsm Inter
Rsm Inter
Rsm Inter
Rsm Inter
Rsm Inter
Rsm Inter
Rsm Inter
Rsm Inter
Rsm Inter
Rsm Inter
Rsm Inter
Rsm Inter
Rsm Inter
Rsm Inter
Rsm Inter
Rsm Inter
Rsm Inter
Rsm Inter
Rsm Inter
Rsm Inter
Rsm Inter
Rsm Inter
Rsm Inter
Rsm Inter
Rsm Inter
Rsm Inter

Rsm Inter

$91,974
$91,342
$90,829
$90,494
$89,656
$88,533
$85,806
$85,496
$85,016
$82,135
$81,362
$80,328
$79,634
$77,601
$77,476
$77,018
$62,816
$62,156
$61,893
$58,024
$56,712
$56,499
$56,381
$51,447
$50,948
$50,370
$49,288
$46,273
$44,871
$43,826
$42,936
$38,362

$25,815
$25,784
$27,676
$27,656

$8,370
$27,472
$25,304
$25,245
$27,121

$9,796
$24,868
$24,762
$26,672
$26,373
$27,090

$9,268
$22,415
$24,996
$23,593
$22,832
$19,773
$22,437
$24,433
$22,612

$5,479
$22,752

$7,428
$13,280
$22,182
$23,907
$21,867

$3,689



Secretary

Food Service Asst Il
Intermediate Teacher
Custodian

Instructional Asst Mod/Severe
Inst Asst Ibi

Instructional Asst. Mild/Mod
Asb Account Clerk Secondary
Instructional Asst. Mild/Mod
Food Service Asst Il

Food Service Asst Il
Intermediate Teacher

Inst Asst Esl

Instructional Asst. Mild/Mod
Instructional Asst. Mild/Mod
Instructional Asst. Mild/Mod
Food Service Asst Il

Instructional Asst. Mild/Mod Sub Elementary
Teacher

Instructional Asst. Mild/Mod
Bilingual Parent Advocate
Librarian Media Teacher
Campus Supervisor
Instructional Asst. Mild/Mod
Intermediate Teacher

Health Office Aide

Saddleback Valley Unified
Saddleback Valley Unified
Saddleback Valley Unified
Saddleback Valley Unified
Saddleback Valley Unified
Saddleback Valley Unified
Saddleback Valley Unified
Saddleback Valley Unified
Saddleback Valley Unified
Saddleback Valley Unified
Saddleback Valley Unified
Saddleback Valley Unified
Saddleback Valley Unified
Saddleback Valley Unified
Saddleback Valley Unified
Saddleback Valley Unified
Saddleback Valley Unified
Saddleback Valley Unified

Saddleback Valley Unified
Saddleback Valley Unified
Saddleback Valley Unified
Saddleback Valley Unified
Saddleback Valley Unified
Saddleback Valley Unified
Saddleback Valley Unified

Rsm Inter
Rsm Inter
Rsm Inter
Rsm Inter
Rsm Inter
Rsm Inter
Rsm Inter
Rsm Inter
Rsm Inter
Rsm Inter
Rsm Inter
Rsm Inter
Rsm Inter
Rsm Inter
Rsm Inter
Rsm Inter
Rsm Inter

Rsm Inter

Rsm Inter
Rsm Inter
Rsm Inter
Rsm Inter
Rsm Inter
Rsm Inter

Rsm Inter

$36,873
$32,186
$29,851
$29,794
$26,001
$21,117
$18,432
$17,892
$15,739
$15,056
$15,025
$14,984
$14,854
$14,708
$14,125
$14,012
$13,192
$13,131

$11,828
$11,334
$7,955
$6,648
$5,707
$4,643
$1,423

$21,154
$20,758
$2,783
$3,112
$1,588
$2,359
$1,990
$212
$850
$0
$175
$1,608
$175
$173
$166
$165
$155
$291

$139
$134
$854
$86
$74
$498
$18



