Position	Other Positions Held	K-12 Education Entity	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Intermediate Principal		Saddleback Valley Unified	Rsm Inter	\$135,267	\$32,224
Intermediate Teacher		Saddleback Valley Unified	Rsm Inter	\$118,461	\$29,386
Intermediate Teacher		Saddleback Valley Unified	Rsm Inter	\$115,381	\$27,990
Intermediate Teacher		Saddleback Valley Unified	Rsm Inter	\$111,122	\$29,545
Intermediate Teacher		Saddleback Valley Unified	Rsm Inter	\$109,165	\$29,374
Intermediate Teacher		Saddleback Valley Unified	Rsm Inter	\$109,126	\$29,325
Se Rsp Teacher		Saddleback Valley Unified	Rsm Inter	\$108,863	\$27,498
Intermediate Teacher		Saddleback Valley Unified	Rsm Inter	\$108,798	\$29,396
Intermediate Teacher		Saddleback Valley Unified	Rsm Inter	\$108,589	\$29,327
Intermediate Teacher		Saddleback Valley Unified	Rsm Inter	\$108,490	\$29,064
Intermediate Asst Principal		Saddleback Valley Unified	Rsm Inter	\$106,432	\$29,445
Intermediate Teacher		Saddleback Valley Unified	Rsm Inter	\$105,622	\$29,057
Intermediate Teacher		Saddleback Valley Unified	Rsm Inter	\$104,155	\$28,924
Intermediate Teacher		Saddleback Valley Unified	Rsm Inter	\$103,020	\$26,905
Intermediate Teacher		Saddleback Valley Unified	Rsm Inter	\$102,986	\$26,861
Intermediate Teacher		Saddleback Valley Unified	Rsm Inter	\$102,883	\$26,887
Intermediate Teacher		Saddleback Valley Unified	Rsm Inter	\$102,746	\$28,788
Intermediate Teacher		Saddleback Valley Unified	Rsm Inter	\$102,746	\$28,788
Intermediate Teacher		Saddleback Valley Unified	Rsm Inter	\$99,623	\$26,616
Intermediate Teacher		Saddleback Valley Unified	Rsm Inter	\$98,742	\$28,447
Intermediate Teacher		Saddleback Valley Unified	Rsm Inter	\$98,006	\$28,343
Intermediate Teacher		Saddleback Valley Unified	Rsm Inter	\$96,596	\$28,200
Intermediate Teacher		Saddleback Valley Unified	Rsm Inter	\$96,087	\$28,161
Intermediate Teacher		Saddleback Valley Unified	Rsm Inter	\$95,720	\$28,153
Intermediate Teacher		Saddleback Valley Unified	Rsm Inter	\$95,611	\$28,119
Intermediate Teacher		Saddleback Valley Unified	Rsm Inter	\$93,939	\$25,443
Intermediate Teacher		Saddleback Valley Unified	Rsm Inter	\$93,658	\$26,028
Intermediate Teacher		Saddleback Valley Unified	Rsm Inter	\$93,551	\$27,937
Intermediate Teacher		Saddleback Valley Unified	Rsm Inter	\$93,314	\$27,901
Intermediate Teacher		Saddleback Valley Unified	Rsm Inter	\$93,143	\$27,885

Intermediate Teacher	Saddleback Valley Unified	Rsm Inter	\$91,974	\$25,815
Intermediate Teacher	Saddleback Valley Unified	Rsm Inter	\$91,342	\$25,784
Intermediate Teacher	Saddleback Valley Unified	Rsm Inter	\$90,829	\$27,676
Guidance Specialist/Counselor	Saddleback Valley Unified	Rsm Inter	\$90,494	\$27,656
Intermediate Teacher	Saddleback Valley Unified	Rsm Inter	\$89,656	\$8,370
Intermediate Teacher	Saddleback Valley Unified	Rsm Inter	\$88,533	\$27,472
Intermediate Teacher	Saddleback Valley Unified	Rsm Inter	\$85,806	\$25,304
Intermediate Teacher	Saddleback Valley Unified	Rsm Inter	\$85,496	\$25,245
Intermediate Teacher	Saddleback Valley Unified	Rsm Inter	\$85,016	\$27,121
Intermediate Teacher	Saddleback Valley Unified	Rsm Inter	\$82,135	\$9,796
Intermediate Teacher	Saddleback Valley Unified	Rsm Inter	\$81,362	\$24,868
Intermediate Teacher	Saddleback Valley Unified	Rsm Inter	\$80,328	\$24,762
Se Sdc Non Severe Teacher	Saddleback Valley Unified	Rsm Inter	\$79,634	\$26,672
Intermediate Teacher	Saddleback Valley Unified	Rsm Inter	\$77,601	\$26,373
Se Rsp Teacher	Saddleback Valley Unified	Rsm Inter	\$77,476	\$27,090
Guidance Specialist/Counselor	Saddleback Valley Unified	Rsm Inter	\$77,018	\$9,268
Intermediate Teacher	Saddleback Valley Unified	Rsm Inter	\$62,816	\$22,415
Intermediate Teacher	Saddleback Valley Unified	Rsm Inter	\$62,156	\$24,996
Plant Foreman Intermediate	Saddleback Valley Unified	Rsm Inter	\$61,893	\$23,593
Intermediate Teacher	Saddleback Valley Unified	Rsm Inter	\$58,024	\$22,832
Intermediate Teacher	Saddleback Valley Unified	Rsm Inter	\$56,712	\$19,773
Intermediate Teacher	Saddleback Valley Unified	Rsm Inter	\$56,499	\$22,437
Se Rsp Teacher	Saddleback Valley Unified	Rsm Inter	\$56,381	\$24,433
Custodian	Saddleback Valley Unified	Rsm Inter	\$51,447	\$22,612
Student Services Technician	Saddleback Valley Unified	Rsm Inter	\$50,948	\$5,479
Custodian	Saddleback Valley Unified	Rsm Inter	\$50,370	\$22,752
Office Mgr Intermediate School	Saddleback Valley Unified	Rsm Inter	\$49,288	\$7,428
Intermediate Asst Principal	Saddleback Valley Unified	Rsm Inter	\$46,273	\$13,280
Attendance Clerk	Saddleback Valley Unified	Rsm Inter	\$44,871	\$22,182
Student Services Technician	Saddleback Valley Unified	Rsm Inter	\$43,826	\$23,907
Food Serv Manager Secondary	Saddleback Valley Unified	Rsm Inter	\$42,936	\$21,867
Se Sdc Non Severe Teacher	Saddleback Valley Unified	Rsm Inter	\$38,362	\$3,689

Secretary		Saddleback Valley Unified	Rsm Inter	\$36,873	\$21,154
Food Service Asst II		Saddleback Valley Unified	Rsm Inter	\$32,186	\$20,758
Intermediate Teacher		Saddleback Valley Unified	Rsm Inter	\$29,851	\$2,783
Custodian		Saddleback Valley Unified	Rsm Inter	\$29,794	\$3,112
Instructional Asst Mod/Severe		Saddleback Valley Unified	Rsm Inter	\$26,001	\$1,588
Inst Asst Ibi		Saddleback Valley Unified	Rsm Inter	\$21,117	\$2,359
Instructional Asst. Mild/Mod		Saddleback Valley Unified	Rsm Inter	\$18,432	\$1,990
Asb Account Clerk Secondary		Saddleback Valley Unified	Rsm Inter	\$17,892	\$212
Instructional Asst. Mild/Mod		Saddleback Valley Unified	Rsm Inter	\$15,739	\$850
Food Service Asst II		Saddleback Valley Unified	Rsm Inter	\$15,056	\$0
Food Service Asst II		Saddleback Valley Unified	Rsm Inter	\$15,025	\$175
Intermediate Teacher		Saddleback Valley Unified	Rsm Inter	\$14,984	\$1,608
Inst Asst Esl		Saddleback Valley Unified	Rsm Inter	\$14,854	\$175
Instructional Asst. Mild/Mod		Saddleback Valley Unified	Rsm Inter	\$14,708	\$173
Instructional Asst. Mild/Mod		Saddleback Valley Unified	Rsm Inter	\$14,125	\$166
Instructional Asst. Mild/Mod		Saddleback Valley Unified	Rsm Inter	\$14,012	\$165
Food Service Asst II		Saddleback Valley Unified	Rsm Inter	\$13,192	\$155
Instructional Asst. Mild/Mod	Sub Elementary Teacher	Saddleback Valley Unified	Rsm Inter	\$13,131	\$291
Instructional Asst. Mild/Mod		Saddleback Valley Unified	Rsm Inter	\$11,828	\$139
Bilingual Parent Advocate		Saddleback Valley Unified	Rsm Inter	\$11,334	\$134
Librarian Media Teacher		Saddleback Valley Unified	Rsm Inter	\$7,955	\$854
Campus Supervisor		Saddleback Valley Unified	Rsm Inter	\$6,648	\$86
Instructional Asst. Mild/Mod		Saddleback Valley Unified	Rsm Inter	\$5,707	\$74
Intermediate Teacher		Saddleback Valley Unified	Rsm Inter	\$4,643	\$498
Health Office Aide		Saddleback Valley Unified	Rsm Inter	\$1,423	\$18